
UCI Race Title goes here
Stage 4 Classification
UCI Date goes here

Sponsor: Venture Southland & Opus International	
Organiser: UCI Race Organiser goes here
No of km: 80
Average speed of winner: 38.9 kmh

Place Bib UCI Code Surname, name Time Gap

Page 1Page 1

1    68 FARRELL, Lee 2h3'32"
2    61 BURNETT, Alistair ST
3    62 HOLDEN, Andrew ST
4    71 SINCLAIR, Aaron ST
5    72 STRACHAN, Brett ST
6    65 WILLIAMS, Neill ST
7    69 SHEPHERD, Martin ST
8    48 SUTHERLAND, Neill ST
9    64 RHODES, Steven @ 3'48"

10    63 WILLIAMSON, Martyn @ 9'22"
11    67 GREEN, Alistair @ 9'52"

Number of starters: 11
Riders dropping out: 0
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UCI Race Title goes here
General Classification (Stage 4)
UCI Date goes here

Organiser: UCI Race Organiser goes here

Place Bib UCI Code Surname, name Time Gap

Page 2Page 2

1    71 SINCLAIR, Aaron 6h1'38"
2    72 STRACHAN, Brett @ 1'09"
3    61 BURNETT, Alistair @ 1'15"
4    62 HOLDEN, Andrew @ 1'18"
5    48 SUTHERLAND, Neill @ 3'03"
6    68 FARRELL, Lee @ 3'40"
7    69 SHEPHERD, Martin @ 3'43"
8    65 WILLIAMS, Neill @ 3'51"
9    64 RHODES, Steven @ 10'07"

10    67 GREEN, Alistair @ 20'12"
11    63 WILLIAMSON, Martyn @ 28'39"
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